Attachment, Air Trailer Brake
BL16117, BL16118, BL16258, BL16259, BL16260, BL16261,
BL16262, BL16263, BL16264, and BL16265
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
MHM1796 19FEB20 (ENGLISCH)
6090M, 6100M, 6110M, 6120M, 6125M, 6130M, 6140M,
6145M, 6155M, 6175M, 6195M, (MY20)
John Deere GmbH & Co. KG

BL16117, BL16118, BL16258, BL16259, BL16260, BL16261, BL16262, BL16263, BL16264, and BL16265
Continued on next page LX26150,00012E6 -19-18FEB20-5/7
Item Part Number Designation BL16258 BL16259
42 AL203190 Fitting, M22 2 2
43 AL203192 Fitting for Coupling End 1 1
44 AL203193 Fitting for Coupling End 1 1
45 AL203197 Connecting Piece 5 5
46 AL203200 Fitting 4 4
47 AL203201 Elbow Fitting 5 5
48 AL203204 Compressed-Air Hose 1 1
49 AL203218 Connecting Piece with Internal Thread 1 1
50 AL203451 Fitting 2 2
51 AL203473 Fitting 1 1
52 AL204954 Fitting 1 1
53 AL206960 Elbow Fitting 1 1
54 AL207476 Overflow Valve 1 1
55 AL207504 Pressure Tank for Air Dryer 1 1
56 AL207560 Test Port 1 1
57 AL207632 Connecting Piece 1 1
58 AL208109 Connecting Piece 2 2
59 AL209381 Bracket for Compressed-Air Tank 1 1
60 AL209546 Compressed Air Line 1 1
61 AL209663 Pneumatic Shuttle Valve 1 1
62 AL209837 Fitting 1 1
63 AL210050 Fitting 2 2
64 AL210332 Clamp 4 4
65 AL211484 Adapter Plate 1 1
66 AL213014 Oil Line 1 1
67 AL213602 Air Compressor 1 1
68 AL214445 Air Inlet Hose 1 1
69 AL214526 Fitting 1 1
70 AL215205 Compressed Air Line 1 1
71 AL217439 Yellow Coupling End (brake) 1 1
72 AL226771 Compressed Air Line 1 1
73 AL219962 Compressed Air Line 1 1
74 AL220324 Dual-Line Trailer Control Valve
(26 bar) 1
AL220327 Dual-Line Trailer Control Valve
(30 bar) 1
75 AL220769 Bracket 1 1
76 AL220794 Hose Clamp 1 1
77 AL222051 Oil Line 1 1
78 AL222913 Pressure Line 1 1
79 AL223089 Left Pilot Line 1 1
80 AL223090 Right Pilot line 1 1
81 AL224668 Wiring Harness 1 1
MHM1796 (19FEB20) 59 030220
PN=61
BL16117, BL16118, BL16258, BL16259, BL16260, BL16261, BL16262, BL16263, BL16264, and BL16265
Continued on next page LX26150,00012EA -19-13FEB20-1/7
Parts List for Attachments BL16262 and BL16263
LX
31
22
15
A
—
U
N
—
06
JU
L1
7
MHM1796 (19FEB20) 69 030220
PN=71
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.